®
For more information and videos, please check www.crown-norge.no
THE   PROFESSIONAL´S CHOICE
Innovative
cutting tools
ACM                     ACRYLIC                ALUMINIUM
EXTENDED RANGE OF
SUPERIOR COATED

Also excellent for V grooving 3mm ACM!**
Single flute BALL NOSE
routing tools for wood,
acrylic, plastics and
even rubber.
Art.no. BALL NOSE d D l L
b1-2,0/3-8-50-A 2,0 3 8 50
b1-3,0/3-11-50-A 3,0 3 11 50
b1-4,0/4-12-75-A 4,0 4 12 75
b1-5,0/6-12-60-A 5,0 6 12 60
b1-6,0/6-12-80-A 6,0 6 12 80
b1-6,0/6-22-80-A 6,0 6 22 80
b1-8,0/8-22-80-A 8,0 8 22 80
b1-10,0/10-22-80-A 10,0 10 22 80
Art.no. V grooving V d D l L
3D-32/8-60˚ 60˚ 32 8 28 72
3D-16/6-90˚ 90˚ 16 6 8 55
3D-16/8-90˚ 90˚ 16 8 8 55
3D-32/8-90˚ 90˚ 32 8 16 65
3D-32/12-90˚ 90˚ 32 12 16 65
3D-32/8-120˚ 120˚ 32 8 10 58
3D-32/8-150˚ 150˚ 32 8 5 58
2 flute, coated routing tools
for stainless/hardened steel.
r = radius
Art.no. 2 FLUTE d D l L r